DE KEMPI SCHE DUl F BREE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(55009)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

CH MAY

NR Naam

NO Nom

1 HEYVAERT GUY

2 NOWEN - PAESEN
3 NULLENS L+R

4 NOWEN - PAESEN
5 NOWEN - PAESEN
6 NOUWEN - PAESEN
7 NULLENS L+R

8 NOUWEN - PAESEN
9 NULLENS L+R

Local it

EN MQ Di st anc

1 1 150195
8 2 148776
12 12 152208

Ri ng
Bague

227125016
226214315
511606717
226214415
509613117
509608117
213274917
509610117
511607817

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(550009)

Best at
Const at

MACHI ELS | +R

DEN HOND JAAK
HENDRI KS JAN

DEN HOND JAAK
HENDRI KS JAN

MACHI ELS | +R
HENDRI KS JAN

MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R
JEUNEN JAAK
GEELEN GERARD
MACHI ELS | +R

DEN HOND JAAK
GEELEN GERARD
MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R

DEN HOND JAAK
MACHI ELS | +R

MACHI ELS | +R
GEELEN GERARD
GEELEN GERARD

DEN HOND JAAK

DEN HOND JAAK

VAN ESSER THEODOOR
NULLENS L+R

DEN HOND JAAK

VAN ESSER THEODCOCOR
DEN HOND JAAK

DAS PAUL

HENDRI KS JAN

VAN ESSER THEODOOR
RUYTEN BEN

RUYTEN BEN

VAN ESSER THEODOOR
JEUNEN JAAK
NULLENS L+R
NULLENS L+R

DEN HOND JAAK

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BREE 15 9 150431
BREE 14 4 150092
BREE 12 3 149561
BREE 14 3 2
BREE 12 10 2
BREE 15 5 2
BREE 12 4 3
BREE 15 10 3
BREE 15 14 4
BREE 15 7 5
BREE 12 12 151462
BREE 10 2 151134
BREE 15 13 6
BREE 14 6 3
BREE 10 4 2
BREE 15 2 7
BREE 15 11 8
BREE 14 7 4
BREE 15 13 9
BREE 15 15 10
BREE 10 7 3
BREE 10 3 4
BREE 14 13 5
BREE 14 9 6
OPI TTER 10 5 150016
BREE 16 12 152208
BREE 14 1 7
OPI TTER 10 2 2
BREE 14 14 8
BREE 21 19 150309
BREE 12 11 4
OPITTER 10 1 3
BREE 7 5 149227
BREE 7 1 2
OPI TTER 10 8 4
BREE 12 1 2
BREE 16 2 2
BREE 16 9 3
BREE 14 11 9

Ri ng
Bague

500963018
500940118
500876318
500939918
500878218
500962918
500875918
500963318
500962118
500964618
500933718
500956918
500965118
500940718
500956118
500963418
500964118
500939018
500965118
500963118
500956218
500956818
500942418
500938418
500958918
500912418
500940618
500957918
500941318
500916918
500878918
500957618
500952418
500952218
500959418
500930518
500908018
500910718
500942718

Snel h.
Vit esse



